



Features

• Industry-standard colour coding

Product Overview

LC Duplex Multimode Adaptor for joining connector ferrules together. Can be used as either in-line or mounted in patch panels/faceplates.

Features	
1: Suitable for type of fibre	Multi mode
2: Type of connector connection 1	LC-Duplex
3: Type of connector connection 2	LC-Duplex
4: Type of fastening	Screw
5: Colour	Purple/violet
6: Material housing	Plastic